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1 Y223099016 BAILADUGU DILEEP RAJU 10 10 20 4 3 4 31 16 30
2 Y223099017 BOYALAPALLI KRUPAKAR 10 10 20 3 3 4 30 15 34
3 Y223099018 DEVARAKONDA RAGHU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 36
4 Y223099019 KAMBHAMPATI VEERANJANEYULU 10 10 20 3 3 3 29 15 43
5 Y223099020 KOLA BRAHMA VENKATA PRASANNA 

KUMAR 10 10 20 4 4 4 32 16 31
6 Y223099021 KOLAKALURI ANIL 10 10 20 4 4 4 32 16 33
7 Y223099022 KUNDA SIVAKUMAR 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 30
8 Y223099023 MADAVARAPU KRANTHI KUMAR 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 39
9 Y223099024 SHAIK NAZEER BASHA 10 10 20 5 5 5 35 18 44

10 Y223099025 SURABOINA SRIVENI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 36
11 Y223099026 TANGUTURI PRASANNA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 50
12 Y223099027 THOTA SIVA DURGA VARA PRASAD 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 39
13 Y223099028 YALAGALA MANIKANTA 10 10 20 4 4 4 32 16 30
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1 Y213099048 BAILADUGU  TARAKA ARJUN 15 10 25 5 5 5 20 35
2 Y213099049 BANKA  GURAVAMMA 20 12 32 4 5 5 23 48
3 Y213099050 CHANGALA  SAI VENKATA GANESH 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 30
4 Y213099051 DASARI  RATNA KUMARI 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 38
5 Y213099052 GOPU  VENKATESH 17 10 27 3 3 3 18 50
6 Y213099053 JEEDIMALLA  BHANU PRASAD 20 10 30 5 4 5 22 52
7 Y213099055 KANHARLA  GAYATHRI 20 14 34 4 4 4 23 35
8 Y213099056 KISTAM  CHANDRA SEKHAR 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 A
9 Y213099057 KOTA  VENKATA LAKSHMI PADMAVATHI 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 32

10 Y213099058 MALAPATI  KRUPARAJU 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 44
11 Y213099059 MANNEPALLI  VENKATESH 20 10 30 5 4 5 22 47
12 Y213099060 MUTUKURI  KIRAN KUMAR 17 10 27 3 3 3 18 40
13 Y213099062 ORSU  GOPI 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 30
14 Y213099063 PADARA  VENKAT 17 10 27 3 3 3 18 33
15 Y213099064 PALADUGU  MAHESWARI 20 14 34 4 4 4 23 57
16 Y213099065 PALLEPOGU  RAKESH 17 10 27 3 3 3 18 44
17 Y213099066 PASUMARTHI RAHIMUNNISA 20 14 34 4 4 4 23 40
18 Y213099067 PEDDEETI DURGA PRASAD 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 37
19 Y213099068 SETTI  NAGALAKSHMAIAH 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 33
20 Y213099069 SHAIK  RAAFIYA 20 14 34 4 4 4 23 60
21 Y213099070 SHAIK  ZAKIRA ROSHAN 20 14 34 4 4 4 23 14
22 Y213099071 SHIAK  IMRAN BASHA 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 43
23 Y213099072 VELPULA  AKSHAYA BABU 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 A
24 Y213099073 YADLAPALLI  VASU 20 10 30 5 4 5 22 45
25 Y21399075 AMRUTHAPUDI  BHASKAR RAO 17 10 27 3 3 3 18 0
26 Y213099076 BANDARU VEERANJANEYULU 10 10 20 3 3 4 15 41
27 Y213099077 BHAVANASI BHARATHI 17 10 27 3 3 3 18 56
28 Y213099078 IRIGI DEVAKUMARI 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 46
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29 Y213099079 KAMBHAMPATI VEERA BRAHMA CHARI 10 10 20 4 4 4 16 35
30 Y213099080 KOTWAL VAHEEDAREHAMAN 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 12
31 Y213099081 PILLIKUDUPALA SRINIVASA GOPI 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 40
32 Y213099082 SHAIK JANBEE 11 11 22 4 4 4 17 39
33 Y213099083 SOMAVARAPU YESHAYA 20 14 34 4 4 4 23 58
34 Y213099084 SRIKAKULAM  NAGENDRACHARI 20 10 30 5 4 5 22 37
35 Y213099085 VALLEM  VENKATESWARLU 10 8 18 3 2 3 13 4
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1 Y203099060 ADDANKI MANI 10 10 20 4 5 5 34 17 34
2 Y203099061 ATCHYUTHA LAHARI MANI 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 30
3 Y203099062 BANAVATHU EDUKONDALU NAIK 10 10 20 4 5 5 34 17 30
4 Y203099063 BOYALAPALLI JAKRAIAH 10 10 20 4 5 5 34 17 34
5 Y203099064 CHANDOLU SAVITRI KUMARI 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 37
6 Y203099065 INDLACHERUVU SUMANJALI 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 50
7 Y203099066 JENNEPOGU ANITHA JOSHNA 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 40
8 Y203099067 KANCHARLA VEERANJANEYULU 16 12 28 4 3 3 38 19 30
9 Y203099068 KATAKAM DIVYA 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 55

10 Y203099069 KOMMURI ADILAKSHMI 16 12 28 4 3 3 38 19 45
11 Y203099070 K N VEERA DAKSHINA MURTHY 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 36
12 Y203099074 MALAPATI THIRUPATHIRAO 16 12 28 4 3 3 38 19 A
13 Y203099075 MALAPATI VEERANARAYANA 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 A
14 Y203099076 NEELAM DIVYA JYOTHI 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 A
15 Y203099077 PALADUGU CHANDRA KALA 18 13 31 4 4 3 42 21 54
16 Y203099079 PIDATHALA MAHESWARI 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 44
17 Y203099080 RACHAMALLA MALLIKHARJUNARAO 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 42
18 Y203099082 REDDYBOINA MAHESH 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 33
19 Y203099084 SATTEBOINA GOWTHAMI 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 A
20 Y203099085 SHAIK BAJI 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 33
21 Y203099086 SHAIK ITLAPURAM KHASIM SHAIDA 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 40
22 Y203099087 TIRUVAIPATI MALLIKARJUNA 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 A
23 Y203099088 TURIMELLA NAGESWARA RAO 16 12 28 4 3 3 38 19 38
24 Y203099089 YARRAGUNTLA AKHIL 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 A
25 Y203099090 ALAM BAJI 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 40
26 Y203099091 BADINENI RAMAKRISHNA 10 10 20 4 5 5 34 17 42
27 Y203099092 GALAM VEERA VENKATA SIVA MANIKANTA 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 30
28 Y203099093 GUMMA SRINIVAS 16 12 28 4 3 3 38 19 34
29 Y203099094 KAGITHA CHARAN 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 53
30 Y203099095 MONDITHOKA  HOSANNA 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 40
31 Y203099096 MUVVA GURUNADHAM 20 14 34 4 5 5 48 24 48
32 Y203099097 PACHIPULUSU VENKATESH 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 38
33 Y203099098 SARANGU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA RAO 10 10 20 4 5 5 34 17 41
34 Y203099099 SURABHI ISSAK 12 12 24 4 4 4 36 18 37
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1 Y203099060 ADDANKI MANI 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 46
2 Y203099061 ATCHYUTHA LAHARI MANI 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 37
3 Y203099062 BANAVATHU EDUKONDALU NAIK 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 47
4 Y203099063 BOYALAPALLI JAKRAIAH 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 50
5 Y203099064 CHANDOLU SAVITRI KUMARI 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 51
6 Y203099065 INDLACHERUVU SUMANJALI 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 57
7 Y203099066 JENNEPOGU ANITHA JOSHNA 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 66
8 Y203099067 KANCHARLA VEERANJANEYULU 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 53
9 Y203099068 KATAKAM DIVYA 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 62
10 Y203099069 KOMMURI ADILAKSHMI 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 60
11 Y203099070 K N VEERA DAKSHINA MURTHY 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 55
12 Y203099074 MALAPATI THIRUPATHIRAO 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 A
13 Y203099075 MALAPATI VEERANARAYANA 15 10 25 4 4 5 38 19 A
14 Y203099076 NEELAM DIVYA JYOTHI 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 A
15 Y203099077 PALADUGU CHANDRA KALA 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 48
16 Y203099079 PIDATHALA MAHESWARI 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 48
17 Y203099080 RACHAMALLA MALLIKHARJUNARAO 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 58
18 Y203099082 REDDYBOINA MAHESH 15 10 25 4 4 5 38 19 56
19 Y203099084 SATTEBOINA GOWTHAMI 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 A
20 Y203099085 SHAIK BAJI 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 38
21 Y203099086 SHAIK ITLAPURAM KHASIM SHAIDA 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 59
22 Y203099087 TIRUVAIPATI MALLIKARJUNA 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 A
23 Y203099088 TURIMELLA NAGESWARA RAO 15 10 25 4 4 5 38 19 48
24 Y203099089 YARRAGUNTLA AKHIL 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 A
25 Y203099090 ALAM BAJI 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 53
26 Y203099091 BADINENI RAMAKRISHNA 15 10 25 4 4 5 38 19 53
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27 Y203099092 GALAM VEERA VENKATA SIVA MANIKANTA 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 40
28 Y203099093 GUMMA SRINIVAS 15 10 25 4 4 5 38 19 56
29 Y203099094 KAGITHA CHARAN 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 70
30 Y203099095 MONDITHOKA  HOSANNA 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 57
31 Y203099096 MUVVA GURUNADHAM 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24 44
32 Y203099097 PACHIPULUSU VENKATESH 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 45
33 Y203099098 SARANGU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA RAO 14 10 24 4 4 4 36 18 55
34 Y203099099 SURABHI ISSAK 18 10 28 4 4 4 40 20 50


